ECO

ECDTHD | ECFRHD

Gel Liner - With or Without
Distal Attachment

The ALPS™ ECO Liner features a new distal construction with
reduced stretch to control distal distraction. Using less
energy to produce, the ECO Liner has a new seamless
knitted construction with a modern look. It is available in a
Locking or Cushion Liner with the ALPS HD Gel to provide
active amputees with a better degree of control.

TOP FEATURES

LOW STRETCH NEW DISTAL
CONSTRUCTION

] HIGH DENSITY
(HD) GEL

HIGH STRETCH

@ ﬂ | #makinglivesbetter




CROSS SECTION

HOW TO SIZE

Measurements taken
6cm from the distal end
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CIRCUMFERENCE

6cm

SIZING CHART

MEASURED
SIZE (CM)

20-23 cm
24-25 cm
26-27 cm
28-31cm
32-37 cm
38-43 cm
44-53 cm

LOCKING
3.0MM or 6MM UNIFORM

ECDTHD20 -
ECDTHD24 -
ECDTHD26 -
ECDTHD28 -
ECDTHD32 -
ECDTHD38 -
ECDTHDA44 -

T: 727.528.8566 | 800.574.5426 | F: 727.528.8862

www.easyliner.com | info@easyliner.com
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CUSHION

3.0MM or 6MM UNIFORM

ECFRHD20 -
ECFRHD24 -
ECFRHD26 -
ECFRHD28 -
ECFRHD32 -
ECFRHD38 -
ECFRHD44 -
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